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Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in 
Realtime Data, LLC d/b/a IXO v. Array Networks, 
Inc., et al., were sent via Two Day Service to the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Two Day 
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 31st day of October, 2023: 

John Neukom 
Debevoise & Plimpton LLP 
650 California Street 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
(415) 738-5700 
jneukom@debevoise.com 

James Y. Pak 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 
525 University Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 
(650) 4 70-4500 
james.pak@skadden.com 

Douglas R. Nemec 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 
One Manhattan West 
New York, NY 10001-8602 
(212) 735-2419 
douglas.nemec@skadden.com 

GuyYonay 
Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer Baratz LLP 
7 Times Square, 19th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
(646) 878-0808 
gyonay@pearlcohen.com 
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8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
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Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Alton George Burkhalter 
Mahsa Michelle Rohani 
Burkhalter Kessler Clement & George LLP 
Suite 600 
2020 Main Street 
Irvine, CA 92614 
(949) 975-7500 
aburkhalter@bkcglaw.com 
mrohani@bkcglaw.com 

Theodore J. Angelis 
Nicholas F. Lenning 
Elizabeth Weiskopf 
K&L Gates LLP 
925 Fourth Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98104 
(206) 623-7 580 
theo.angelis@klgates.com 
nicholas.lenning@klgates.com 
elizabeth.weiskopf@klgates.com 

Joshua M. Masur 
Zuber Lawler LLP 
2000 Broadway Street 
Suite 154 
Redwood City, CA 94063 
(650) 434-8538 
jmasur@zuberlawler.com 

Timothy J. Carroll 
Venable LLP 
227 W. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 820-3400 
tjcarroll@venable.com 



Laura A. Wytsma 
Venable LLP 
2049 Century Park East 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
(310) 229-9900 
lawytsma@venable.com 

Hilary L. Preston 
Vinson & Elkins LLP 
200 West 6th Street 
Suite 2500 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 542-8400 
hpreston@velaw.com 

Parker Douglas Hancock 
Vinson & Elkins LLP 
845 Texas Avenue 
Suite 4700 
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 758-2153 
phancock@velaw.com 

Ryan T. Beard 
FisherBroyles, LLP 
501 Congress Avenue 
Suite 150 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 577-2673 
ryan.beard@fisherbroyles.com 

Christopher Robert Kinkade 
FisherBroyles, LLP 
100 Overlook Center, 2nd Floor 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
(609) 415-0101 
christopher.kinkade@fisherbroyles.com 



Robert E. Purcell 
The Law Office of Robert E. Purcell, PLLC 
211 West Jefferson Street 
Suite 24 
Syracuse, NY 13202-2680 
(315) 671-0710 
rpurcell@repurcelllaw.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Brian Ledahl 
Counsel of Record 

Russ August & Kabat 
12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Fl. 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 
(310) 826-7474 
bledahl@raklaw.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on October 31, 2023. 

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

[seal] 

DOUGLAS S. MOORE 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
December 18, 2027 


